410-764-2001

6318 Reisterstown Rd
Baltimore, MD 21215

(410) 764-2001

Billing2@ampmlock.com

BILL TO

CMI Management
5285 Shawnee Road

510

Alexandria VA 22312

(703) 738-5301

JOB# DATE
8074 05/02/2022

Print Name (Signature):

Job Charges

Service Call

Switch
Temper Switch on Alarm Panel

Control Board

Sensor
Bosch Ceiling Sensor

Labor

Labor
Extended Travel

Job Subtotal

Job Total

PO/REF#

CSS 34844
WO# 16788

PRE-WORK SIGNATURE

Signed By:

CUSTOMER MESSAGE
Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty on Deposits (-):

recalls only covers parts and services/labor when the
part is provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock.
Service/labor on parts not provided by Advanced
Security Safe & Lock or if the parts have passed the

DATE
INVOICE#
TERMS
DUE DATE

DESCRIPTION

Invoice
05/02/2022
7037
Due Upon Receipt
05/02/2022

SERVICE LOCATION

CMI Management
4600 Foxtail Place
White Plains MD 20695
(703) 738-5301

CSS 34844 WO# 16788

Qty
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

4.00

Signed By:

Invoice Total:

Payments (-):

Total Due:

one year warranty time period are NOT covered under

Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty.
Late payments are subject to fees.

Work being authorized and/or performed at above listed
property is subject to the terms and conditions agreed

upon. For your convenience a copy of the terms and

conditions is also available on our website at

https://www.ampmlock.com/contract-terms-and-

conditions/

Rate
$120.00

$23.00
$55.00

$114.00
$120.00
$120.00

Total
$120.00
$23.00
$55.00
$114.00
$360.00
$480.00
$1,152.00
$1,152.00

POST-WORK SIGNATURE

$1,152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,152.00



