



6318 Reisterstown Rd
Baltimore, MD 21215
(410) 764-2001
Billing2@ampmlock.com

Invoice

DATE	05/02/2022
INVOICE#	7037
TERMS	Due Upon Receipt
DUE DATE	05/02/2022

BILL TO

CMI Management
5285 Shawnee Road
510
Alexandria VA 22312
(703) 738-5301

SERVICE LOCATION

CMI Management
4600 Foxtail Place
White Plains MD 20695
(703) 738-5301

JOB#	DATE	PO/REF#	DESCRIPTION
8074	05/02/2022	CSS 34844 WO# 16788	CSS 34844 WO# 16788

Print Name (Signature):

Job Charges	Qty	Rate	Total
Service Call	1.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
Switch	1.00	\$23.00	\$23.00
Temper Switch on Alarm Panel	1.00	\$55.00	\$55.00
Control Board	1.00	\$114.00	\$114.00
Sensor	3.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
Bosch Ceiling Sensor	4.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
Labor			
Labor			
Extended Travel			
Job Subtotal			\$1,152.00
Job Total			\$1,152.00

PRE-WORK SIGNATURE

POST-WORK SIGNATURE

Signed By:

Signed By:

CUSTOMER MESSAGE

Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty on recalls only covers parts and services/labor when the part is provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock. Service/labor on parts not provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock or if the parts have passed the one year warranty time period are NOT covered under Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty. Late payments are subject to fees.

Invoice Total:	\$1,152.00
Deposits (-):	\$0.00
Payments (-):	\$0.00
Total Due:	\$1,152.00

Work being authorized and/or performed at above listed property is subject to the terms and conditions agreed upon. For your convenience a copy of the terms and conditions is also available on our website at <https://www.ampmlock.com/contract-terms-and-conditions/>